International Webinar

IAP AP State, NNF AP State in association with IAP National respiratory chapter

Date & Time: 24th (Wednesday) February 2021 @ 08:30 pm



Dr. P. S. Pavan Kalyan
Consultant Paediatric Pulmonologist
Vijayawada



Prof. N. K. Subramanya

Professor of Paediatrics & Pulmonology
Vaidehi institute of medical sciences, Bangalore
Honorary secretary of IAP national respiratory chapter



Dr. Nayan Shetty

Consultant Paediatric intensivist
Alderhey children's hospital
Liverpool, UK



Management of respiratory failure in children

IAP AP State



Dr. K. Nagendra Prasad

President

Dr. P. S. Pavan Kalyan

Secretary

Dr. P. Durga Prasad

Immediate past president

NNF AP State



Dr. N. Suryanarayana

President

Dr. P. V. Rama Rao

Secretary

Central IAP EB members

Dr. P. Anil Kumar

Dr. B. Rajasekhar